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MiCA Directive

Our focus is to provide insurance coverage for Professional Liability, Directors
and Officers, as well as Crime insurance for financial institutions engaged in
blockchain and cryptocurrency activities.

Our policy cater to the evolving landscape of blockchain technology, providing
essential protections while ensuring compliance with relevant regulations, in
particular with MiCA, Markets in Crypto-Assets Regulation (EU Directive).

Who We Insure:

+ Crypto Asset Service Providers: Organizations engaged in investment services
utilizing blockchain technology (e.g., banking, asset management, trading, and
payment services), fully licensed and compliant with local
regulations within the EU and Switzerland.

+ Innovative Startups and Established Firms: Ranging from new entrants in the
blockchain space to established institutions adopting blockchain solutions.

What We Offer:

+ Professional Liability (PI) Insurance: Protection against claims for negligence or
errors in the rendering of Crypto Assets Financial Services to clients.

- Directors & Officers (D&O) Insurance: Coverage for legal liabilities incurred by
directors and officers of Crypto Assets Financial Services companies against
claims arising from mismanagement or failure to act in the best interest of
shareholders.

+ Crime Coverage: Extended protection related to crypto assets that may include
risks of theft or fraud.

Key Additional Features:
+ Scope of Crypto Services aligned with MiCA Regulation.

« Territorial scope incl. EEC

+ Capacity deployed up to 3m Euro

+ Locally empowered Team

+ Wording available in local language and adapted to local Regulation.

+ Coverage includes indemnification and legal defense costs + expenses

For more information about our Crypto/Blockchain Insurance offerings,
please contact us.



Crypto Insurance European Team

Jorge Chao

European Financial Institutions Manager
jorge.chao@libertyglobalgroup.com

+34 610 430 523

Paris, France

Benjamin Satge
benjamin.satge@libertyglobalgroup.com
+33 676 706 194

Cologne, Germany

Kathrin Probst-Seewald
kathrin.probst-seewald@libertyglobalgroup.com
+49 022 165 075 356

Milan, Italy

Davide Donna
davide.donna@libertyglobalgroup.com
+39 349 5878 966

The Hague, Netherlands

Jolanda Sinkgraven
jolanda.sinkgraven@libertyglobalgroup.com
+31 682 371 431

Madrid, Spain
Miguel Quintela

miguel.quintela@libertyglobalgroup.com
+34 667 919 677

Zurich, Switzerland

Michael Forster
michael.forster@libertyglobalgroup.com
+41 445 670 618

Liberty Specialty Markets is a trading name of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group.
For more information and our privacy notice, please see www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com
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